





1500 11th Street Sacramento, California 95814 (916) 653-3516

For Office Use Only

-FILED-

File No.: BA20220841821 Date Filed: 9/14/2022

Entity Details	
Corporation Name	The Pickleball Association of San Diego, a Public Benefits Corporation
Entity No.	5246261
Formed In	CALIFORNIA
Street Address of California Principal Office of Corporation	
Street Address of California Office	2930 BARNARD STREET
	SUITE 19301
	SAN DIEGO, CA 92110
Mailing Address of Corporation	
Mailing Address	2930 BARNARD STREET
	SUITE 19301
	SAN DIEGO, CA 92110
Attention	
Officers	

7	0	leic	

Officer Name	Officer Address	Position(s)	
Stefan Boyland 2930 BARNARD STREET SUITE 19301 SAN DIEGO, CA 92110		Chief Executive Officer	
Michael Shinzaki 2930 BARNARD STREET SUITE 19301 SAN DIEGO, CA 92110		Chief Financial Officer, Secretary	

Additional Officers

Officer Name	Officer Address	Position	Stated Position
■ David Coppa	2930 BARNARD STREET SUITE 19301 SAN DIEGO, CA 92110	Vice President	

Agent for Service of Process

Agent Name Brian D Alexander 2535 KETTNER BLVD Agent Address SUITE 3A2

SAN DIEGO, CA 92101

Email Notifications

Opt-in Email Notifications No, I do NOT want to receive entity notifications via email. I

prefer notifications by USPS mail.

Electronic Signature

By signing, I affirm that the information herein is true and correct and that I am authorized by California law to sign.

Brian D. Alexander, Attorney 09/14/2022

Signature Date